Hudz Viktoriia Vasylivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

PECIOHANBHE BIAAIJIEHHA ®OHAY OEPXXABHOIO
Last position MAWHA YKPAIHWN MO KNIBCbKIN, YEPKACBKIN TA
YEPHICIBCbKIN OBNACTAX, Acting Head

Date of dismissal March 22, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.64
Expand

risks

1. amount of companies that have not been declared as beneficial
ownership, while pep.org.ua registry has information about such
beneficial ownership - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sietova Marharyta Maksymivna daughter
Sietov Maksym Oleksandrovych cohabitants
Hudz-Sietova Yaroslava Maksymivna daughter

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Gutar Ltd Beneficial owner

Gutar Ltd ownership

N

21458915

21458915


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47212
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47212
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47212
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47212
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47214
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47214
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47214
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47214
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17866
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17866

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 PerioHanbHe BigaineHHs 12 017,71 —
doHAy nep>xaBHOro MaliHa
YKpaiHn no KniBcbKin,
YepKacbKin Ta YepHiriBcbKin
obnacTax, nepwmnn 3acTynHUK
HaYaJibHMKa

2018 PerioHasnbHe BigaineHHs 3 816,51 —
doHAy nep)xaBHOro MaliHa
YKpaiHn no Kniecbkin obnacTi,
nepLunin 3aCTYMHNK
HavasIbHUKa

2017 PerioHasbHe BigaineHHs 6 100,04 —
doHAY Oep>XaBHOro MaHa
YkpaiHn no Kniscbkin obnacTi,
rnepLunin 3aCTyYNMHUK
HavaslbHUKa

2016 PerioHanbHe BigaineHHs 5 714,10 —
doHAy Oep)XKaBHOro ManHa
YKpaiHn no KuiscbKin obnacTi,
nepLwmn 3acTynHUK
Ha4YaNbHWKa

2015 PerioHanbHe BigAiNneHHSa 5882,30 177,34
doHAY Oep>KaBHOro MaHa
YkpaiHun no Kniscbkin obnacTi,
rnepLUunin 3aCTYMHUK
HayasIbHUKa


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3716edd8-f6e5-4f8d-be0c-61b7380cc76d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977b857d-00ee-4b38-abc6-d72c6ad1a2e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564f8b9-3d75-4ac9-b15d-0b0c1607fc54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c9e4a4-cb50-4188-b426-e2c50ec268fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33532cb8-4956-4f1d-8659-609a504b829b

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3716edd8-f6e5-4f8d-be0c-61b7380cc76d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3716edd8-f6e5-4f8d-be0c-61b7380cc76d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3716edd8-f6e5-4f8d-be0c-61b7380cc76d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977b857d-00ee-4b38-abc6-d72c6ad1a2e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977b857d-00ee-4b38-abc6-d72c6ad1a2e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977b857d-00ee-4b38-abc6-d72c6ad1a2e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564f8b9-3d75-4ac9-b15d-0b0c1607fc54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564f8b9-3d75-4ac9-b15d-0b0c1607fc54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564f8b9-3d75-4ac9-b15d-0b0c1607fc54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c9e4a4-cb50-4188-b426-e2c50ec268fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c9e4a4-cb50-4188-b426-e2c50ec268fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c9e4a4-cb50-4188-b426-e2c50ec268fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33532cb8-4956-4f1d-8659-609a504b829b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33532cb8-4956-4f1d-8659-609a504b829b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33532cb8-4956-4f1d-8659-609a504b829b

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 2 885,83

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3716edd8-f6e5-4f8d-be0c-61b7380cc76d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977b857d-00ee-4b38-abc6-d72c6ad1a2e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564f8b9-3d75-4ac9-b15d-0b0c1607fc54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c9e4a4-cb50-4188-b426-e2c50ec268fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33532cb8-4956-4f1d-8659-609a504b829b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3716edd8-f6e5-4f8d-be0c-61b7380cc76d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977b857d-00ee-4b38-abc6-d72c6ad1a2e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564f8b9-3d75-4ac9-b15d-0b0c1607fc54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c9e4a4-cb50-4188-b426-e2c50ec268fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33532cb8-4956-4f1d-8659-609a504b829b

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2700.0 sq.

2700.0 sq.

2700.0 sq.

2700.0 sq.

2700.0 sq.

746.8 sq.

746.8 sq.

746.8 sq.

746.8 sq.

746.8 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

107.8 sq.
(1)

107.8 sq.
(1)

107.8 sq.
(1)

107.8 sq.
(1)

107.8 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3716edd8-f6e5-4f8d-be0c-61b7380cc76d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977b857d-00ee-4b38-abc6-d72c6ad1a2e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564f8b9-3d75-4ac9-b15d-0b0c1607fc54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c9e4a4-cb50-4188-b426-e2c50ec268fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33532cb8-4956-4f1d-8659-609a504b829b

VEHICLES:

2019 » Toyota RAV4 2008
¢ Nissan Tiida 2008

2018 » Toyota RAV4 2008
¢ Nissan Tiida 2008

2017 * Toyota RAV4 2008
¢ Nissan Tiida 2008

2016 » Toyota RAV4 2008
e Nissan Tiida 2008

2015 » Toyota RAV4 2008
¢ Nissan Tiida 2008

il
CAREER:

Dec. 20, 2019 — till March 22, 2020 PEFOHAJILHE BIOOIJIEHHSA
®OHAY AEPXXABHOIMO MAMHA
YKPAIHU NO KNiBCbKIA,
YEPKACBKIW TA YEPHIMBCbKINA
OBJIACTSAX, Acting Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3716edd8-f6e5-4f8d-be0c-61b7380cc76d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_977b857d-00ee-4b38-abc6-d72c6ad1a2e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d564f8b9-3d75-4ac9-b15d-0b0c1607fc54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d9c9e4a4-cb50-4188-b426-e2c50ec268fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33532cb8-4956-4f1d-8659-609a504b829b
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17492

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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